Diamond Core Dirrills

Highest grade
steel construction

Precision
engineering

Slotted core design:
efficient dust clearance
and core removal

Rapid, clean cutting & long life.

PDC DRY CORE DRILL

Universal dry diamond core drill in all popular plumbers sizes up to 127mm. Slotted barrel provides efficient dust clearance and ease of
removing drilled core. For brick and blockwork. Applications include: medium and soft bricks, concrete blocks (lightweight and dense),
abrasive concrete products. Occasional use in harder materials e.g. semi engineering bricks and clay products.
Minimum drill size: 850W

Product code

OX-PDC-028
OX-PDC-032
OX-PDC-042
OX-PDC-052
OX-PDC-067
OX-PDC-078
OX-PDC-102
OX-PDC-117

OX-PDC-127

Barcode

9341231005183
9341231005190
9341231054068
9341231005220
9341231054075
9341231005244
9341231005268
9341231005282

9341231005299
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Core diameter
visually shown

Distinctive
barrel colour

No segment loss
guarantee

High concentration,
self sharpening
diamond segment
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