

## Diamond Core Drills



Rapid, clean cutting & long life.

## PRO PDC DRY CORE DRILL

Universal dry diamond core drill in all popular plumbers sizes up to 127mm. Slotted barrel provides efficient dust clearance and ease of removing drilled core. For brick and blockwork. Applications include: medium and soft bricks, concrete blocks (lightweight and dense), abrasive concrete products. Occasional use in harder materials e.g. semi engineering bricks and clay products. Minimum drill size: 850W

Product code	Barcode	Diameter (mm)	Length (mm)	Back end	Inner Qty	Outer Qty
OX-PDC-028	9341231005183	28	150	1/2" BSP	3	6
OX-PDC-032	9341231005190	32	150	1/2" BSP	3	6
OX-PDC-042	9341231054068	42	150	1/2" BSP	3	6
OX-PDC-052	9341231005220	52	150	1/2" BSP	3	6
OX-PDC-067	9341231054075	67	150	1/2" BSP	2	4
OX-PDC-078	9341231005244	78	150	1/2" BSP	2	4
OX-PDC-102	9341231005268	102	150	1/2" BSP	2	4
OX-PDC-117	9341231005282	117	150	1/2" BSP	2	4
OX-PDC-127	9341231005299	127	150	1/2" BSP	2	4

